
JHMB as of 11.07.23  1 

 

Name  Affiliation Daytime Phone  E-Mail Address 

VACANT ACSA   

    

IAMAW     

Araujo, Victor 

Alternate 

IAMAW  Jva06@att.net 

Celaya, Jeremy IAMAW  jeremycelaya@comcast.net 

Joe, Keith IAMAW (559) 304-9570 Thomas.Keith@fresnounified.org 

Rotella, Tom 

Co-Chair 

IAMAW (559) 974-7447 tomrotella@comcast.net 

    

Building Trades     

Dunnington, Michael 

 
Building Trds (559) 457-3183 michael.dunnington@fresnounified.org 

 

Nazaroff, Steve 

 

Building Trds (559) 457-6271 

 

steven.nazaroff@fresnounified.org 

Redfern, Don Building Trds (559) 647-6510 donald.redfern@fresnounified.org 

    

CSEA 125     

Campa, Angelica CSEA 125 (559) 349-2325 ms.angelica.campa@gmail.com 

Garcia, Maria CSEA 125 (559) 347-1831 Maria.l.garcia0419@gmail.com 

Oliver, Kasey 

Alternate 
CSEA 125 (559) 304-2624 koliver@csea.com 

 

Valencia, Dalia 

Alternate 
CSEA 125 559-457-6190 

 

Dalia.Valencia@fresnounified.org 

 

    

CSEA 143     

Arguello, Susan 

Alternate 

CSEA 143 (559) 286-5040 sue.arguello@yahoo.com 

Lor, Mai Lia CSEA 143  Mailia.lor@fresnounified.org 

Posada, Lydia 

 

CSEA 143 (559) 691-8243 lydia.posada@fresnounified.org 

 

Rotella, Barbara CSEA 143  Barbararotella@comcast.net 

 

    

FTA     

Bath, Jon  
 

FTA  Jon@fresnoteachers.org 
 

Duyst, Robert 

Alternate 
FTA (559) 451-4560 Robert.Duyst@fresnounified.org 
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Name  Affiliation Daytime Phone  E-Mail Address 

Bonilla, Manuel FTA (559) 300-5086 manuel@fresnoteachers.org  

Vizthum, Taylor FTA  taylor.vizthum@fresnounified.org 

 

    

Management      

Boyd, Dan 

      

Management (559) 286-4064 daniel.boyd@fresnounified.org 

Jensen, Patrick Management (559) 457-6225 Patrick.Jensen@fresnounified.org 

Kelstrom, Kim 

 

Management 

 

(559) 457-3907 kim.kelstrom@fresnounified.org 

 

Marquez, Richard 

Co-Chair 
Management (559) 457-3127 richard.marquez@fresnounified.org 

Seely, Vanessa 

 

Management (559) 457-3636 Vanessa.Seely@fresnounified.org 

Shubin, Steve 

 

Management (559) 457-6227 Steven.Shubin@fresnounified.org 

Wells, Bryan 

Alternate 

Management  Bryan.Wells@fresnounified.org 

    

SEIU 521     

Acosta, Debbie SEIU 521  debbie.acosta@fresnounified.org 

Martinez, Andrew SEIU 521  Andrew.martinez@fresnounified.org 

Streets, Richard 

Alternate 
SEIU 521  Richard.Streets@seiu521.org  

Villalobos, Adrian  SEIU 521  Adrian.villalobes@fresnounified.org 
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